Page 1/1
LED RGB TAPE  •  Rev. 19/4/2024
2233 rue de l’Aviation, Dorval, QC  H9P 2X6
 514.342.1199, 1.800.361.6965  •   514.807.3011 • www.standardpro.com
Data is based upon tests performed in a controlled environment. Actual performance can vary depending on operating conditions.
All products are subject to change or may be discontinued any time without notice.
Individual Spec Sheet
ORDERING INFORMATION
Order code: 66840
Model number: TAPE/RGB/CONTROLLER-REMOTE/12V-24V/STD
UPC: 69549668409
Case quantity: 50
Product: LED RGB Wireless Remote Controller
Type: Radio Frequency
Housing colour: White
Output Power (W): 60 W (12V) / 100 W (24V)
Working Voltage (V): DC 12V – DC 24V (depending on the LED Tape spec)
Output Current (A): 1.67A x 3
Operating temp. range: -30°C to 25°C (-22°F to 77°F)
LED RGB
WIRELESS REMOTE CONTROLLER
Tape Accessories
PHYSICAL DATA
PERFORMANCE DATA
warranty
yrs2 dry
location
ICES
005
COMPATIBLE PRODUCT
Order code Description Type
66838  TAPE/32.8’/4.4W/RGB/24V/IP22/60/10MM/STD RGB LED Tape
Project: Type:
Date:Catalogue #:Drawn by :
Page 1/1
LED RGB TAPE  •  Rev. 19/4/2024
2233 rue de l’Aviation, Dorval, QC  H9P 2X6
 514.342.1199, 1.800.361.6965  •   514.807.3011 • www.standardpro.com
Data is based upon tests performed in a controlled environment. Actual performance can vary depending on operating conditions.
All products are subject to change or may be discontinued any time without notice.
RGB LED CONTROLLER
TECHNICAL DRAWINGS AND DIMENSIONS
RGB REMOTE CONTROL FOR MODES
Seq. Modes Description
1 3 Colour Skipping Red, green, and blue 3-colour skipping
2 7 Colour Skipping Red, green, blue, yellow, purple, cyan, white 7-colour skipping
3 White Colour Strobe White strobe
4 3 Colour Smooth Red, green and blue 3-colour gradual changes
5 Full Colour Smooth All 7-colour gradual changes
6 RG Colour Smooth Red, green 2-colour gradual changes
7 RB Colour Smooth Red, blue 2-colour gradual changes
8 GB Colour Smooth Green, blue 2-colour gradual changes
9 White Fade & Change White gradual bright & fade
10 Great Cycle Cycles through all modes
OutputInput
RGB
Pause
Mode +/-
Speed +/-
TouchColor Circle
Brightness +/-
ON / OFF
(Master Switch)
(Long press to cycle)(Long press for
  default brightness)
(Long press for
 default speed)
RGB remote control for changing modes:
5 5/16” (135mm)
1 3/16” (30mm)
25/32” (20mm)
4 3/16” (106mm)
2 7/32” (56mm)
7/16” (11mm)
LED Tape
Qty Description Price
I accept the specifications of the luminaire configuration mentioned above.
Name:
Company:
Signature:        Date: